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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2015-2016- For Course: M.Sc. Organic Chemistry

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRE JAYWANT KASHINATH

BAIG SAMIR JAWID

BRAMHE BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR

CHAVAN BHARTI RAVASAHEB

DEORE MANOHAR PUNDLIK

DEORE MOHINI ARUN

DESALE SAGAR DAGAJI

GANGURDE POOJA TULSHIRAM

GANGURDE SANDEEP BALU

GATKAL MANISHA SHIVAJI

JADHAV KAVERI AKASH

JADHAV ONKARI BAPU

PATIL PRATIKSHA DILIP

PATIL SHARADA ASHOK

PAWAR CHETAN ASHOK

PAWAR RACHANA SANJAY

PAWAR SEEMA KESHAV

SAVALE AJAY ROHIDAS

SHAIKH TANVEER BASHEER

SHINDE ROSHAN MURLIDHAR

VHARGAL AMOL ASHOK

WAGH JYOTI BALASAHEB

WAGH KISHOR DILIP

WAJE POOJA DEVIDAS

Mother Name

SUMAN

RIJWANA

LATABAI

MANGAL

SHOBHA

SUNANDA

VIJAYA

SUMAN

ALKA

VIMAL

SHOBHA

RANJANA

BHARATI

MANGAL

ALKA

LILAWATI

SHILA

RANJANA

SHANOORSBI

HIRABAI

MANDA

KUSUM

LATA

PRATIBHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

Year

Eligibility No
12015169372
12015169380
12015169367
12015169379
12015169369
12015169366
12015169363
12015169376
12015169375
12015169359
12015169365
12015169374
12015169360
12015169378
12015169364
12015169368
12015169370
12015169382
12015169381
12015169373
12015169377
12015169362
12015169371

12015169361

List ID
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T002782

T002782

T002782

T002782

T002782

T002782

T002782

T002782

T002782

T002782
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